Mobile Crisis and Stand-Alone Crisis Services Assistance,

Maryland Department of Health

Requested and Awarded Amounts, Initial Request for Proposals, as of May 28, 2021

Entity

Anne Arundel County (Mobile Crisis Unit)
Affiliated Santé Group Mobile Crisis Programs
Associated Catholic Charities (B-Cars)
Baltimore Crisis Response

Harford Crisis Response

Klein Family Crisis Center

Tuerk House

Total

Source: Maryland Department of Health, June 2 Status Report

Requested
Amount

$1,102,973
$125,000
$100,000
$750,000
$43,136
$181,147
$1,587,744
$3,890,000

Approved
Amount

$343,504
$75,000
$100,000
$100,000
$43,136
$181,147
$1,587,744
$2,430,531
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