## **Mobile Crisis and Stand-Alone Crisis Services Assistance, Maryland Department of Health**

## Requested and Awarded Amounts, Initial Request for Proposals, as of May 28, 2021

	Requested	Approved
Entity	Amount	Amount
Anne Arundel County (Mobile Crisis Unit)	\$1,102,973	\$343,504
Affiliated Santé Group Mobile Crisis Programs	\$125,000	\$75,000
Associated Catholic Charities (B-Cars)	\$100,000	\$100,000
Baltimore Crisis Response	\$750,000	\$100,000
Harford Crisis Response	\$43,136	\$43,136
Klein Family Crisis Center	\$181,147	\$181,147
Tuerk House	\$1,587,744	\$1,587,744
Total	\$3,890,000	\$2,430,531

Source: Maryland Department of Health, June 2 Status Report